
Dr Oliver Pooley

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DPHH Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A12712P1 Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A12693P1 Knowledge and Reality (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Fri 30-May 09:30 03:00 A12714P1 Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Mon 02-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12698P1 The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Tue 03-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12713P1 Philosophy of Science (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Wed 04-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12694P1 Ethics (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Thu 05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12710H1 Intermediate Philosophy of Physics (Exam) Examination Schools

DPHH Fri 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A14655H1 Philosophical Logic (Exam) Examination Schools

DPHH Mon 09-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13481H1 B2. Symmetry and Relativity Ewert House

DPHH Tue 10-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16727H1 B3. Atomic and Laser Physics Ewert House

DPHH Wed 11-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13485H1 B6. Condensed-Matter Physics Ewert House

DPHH Thu 12-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16726H1 B1. Fluids Ewert House

DPHH Fri 13-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16728H1 B4. Nuclear and Particle Physics Ewert House

DPHH Tue 17-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12617H1 B7. Classical Mechanics Examination Schools

DPHH Thu 19-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16729H1 B5. General Relativity Ewert House
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